VorteXLED Specification Series ®
5.8W, 24VDC WALL GRAZING
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2022 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® VTX-G-spec
Page 1
Project Name Type

30K
40K
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: VTX-G-24V-5.8W-27K-16
- - - -
- -
ACCESSORIES
WET
L O C A T I O N 2
CLASS
90
C R I
+
24
TITLE
-- -
24
VOLT
OPERATING TEMP
• -4F to 122 F
CONTROLLERS
Our VorteXLED Series provides the ultimate architectural-grade optic
tape option. Incorporating features that define the VorteXLED Series as
truly state of the art linear LED tape for applications that not only require,
but demand the specialized optics for wall grazing and
asymmetric effects.
Note: Includes 48” leads. Factory sealed. *Reel Length: XX = per foot
Model Description
VTX-TTC6 6in tape to tape connector
VTX-TTC12 12in tape to tape connector
VTX-TTC24 24in tape to tape connector
VTX-PCHW8 8ft. hardwired power feed
VTX-EC Tape end cap
Note: For compatible channels, see next page.
Accessories included in factory assembled components.
Model Description
SHWC Smart 2.4 GHz WiFi Controller, Single Color, 24V Low
Voltage, 1-Channel / 2-Wire (Use LD-E driver)
SHWD Smart 2.4 WiFi Dimmer, 120V, White (Use LD-ED driver)
SwitchLD SWD
series All in one power supply and wall dimmer
This product is compatible with 24V LD-MD, LD-ED and PSD series drivers.
VorteXLED Specification Series ®
5.8W, 24VDC WALL GRAZING
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2022 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® VTX-G-spec
Page 2
DIMENSION
Catalog No. Length Lumens/Ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
VTX-G-24V-5.8W-27K-FT
Per foot
580 90+ 2700K 16’
VTX-G-24V-5.8W-30K-FT 610 90+ 3000K 16’
VTX-G-24V-5.8W-40K-FT 640 90+ 4000K 16’
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.
CHANNELS
CUTTABLE EVERY 6” (7 LEDS)
Model Description